AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 6 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 644 PURTAK M. - . 1:38953?8 1 1:45.243 14:06:36.953 2 1:49.143 14:07:29.914
2 E.577 B 2 1:45.039 14:08:21.992 3 1:49.214 14:09:19.128
9 1:40.760 14:07:04.824 3 1:45.015 14:10:07.007 4 1:49.902 14:11:09.030
. Pp— P 4 1:44.250 14:11:51.257 5 1:49.516 14:12:58.546
4 1:39.238 14:10:23.839 5 1:43.523 14:13:34.780 6 1:48.389 14:14:46.935
5 P—— 14:12:03.454 6 2:11.211 14:15:45.991 7 1:47.952 14:16:34.887
6 1:40.016 14:13:43.470 8 2:02.719 14:18:37.606
7 1:39.489 14:15:22.959  Po. 6-#643 PRENDOTAP. -. + ng.'ggsst
8 1:39.854 14:17:02.813 ! 1:49.955 14:07:02.095  Po. 10 - # 648 RAMBOWS. - . + ggf.'g;;t
2 1:47.213 14:08:49.308 1 1:50.382 14:06:33.935
Po. 2 - # 641 KRUCZEK M. - . . gi;f:;gzt 3 1:46.111 14:10:35.419 2 1:50.316 14:08:24.251
1 1:44.062 14:11:19.189 4 1:45.001 14:12:20.420 3 1:49.678 14:10:13.929
7 1:43.190 14:13:02.379 5 1:44.443 14:14:04.863 4 1:49.395 14:12:03.324
3 1:42321 1414:42.700 6 1:43.900 14:15:48.763 5 1:48.936 14:13:52.260
a 1:42.202 14:16:26.902 7 1:43.843 14:17:32.606 6 1:49.765 14:15:42.025
5 1:42.403 14:18:09.305 7 1:59.557 14:17:41.582
Po. 7 - # 638 KOWALSKI M. - . b
Po. 3 - # 639 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . \ o580 ! 1:46.605 14:06:18.414  Po. 11 - # 647 TARKOWSKIP. - . +10.120
1 145232 14:06:35.870 2 1:45.412 14:08:03.826 1 1:52.468 14:08:19.641
5 Tashs LYY 3 1:45.244 14:09:49.070 2 1:51.716 14:10:11.357
3 1:44.669 14:10:05.916 a 1:44.710 14:11:33.780 3 1:50.568 14:12:01.925
a e ANLELCER 5 1:46.338 14:13:20.118 4 1:50.054 14:13:51.979
5 1:43.087 14:13:33.045 6 1:44.886 14:15:05.004 5 1:50.104 14:15:42.083
g P— 14:15:16.319 7 1:45.168 14:16:50.172 6 1:49.358 14:17:31.441
7 1:57.082 14:17:13.401
Po.8-#637 GRUNDT. -. coyare
Po. 4 - # 650 CZYZYCKIK. - . oaae 1 1:50.277 14:07:19.317
a SOGEE OAEARTTR 2 1:49.117 14:09:08.434
2 1:46.473 14:08:14.745 3 1:48.318 14:10:56.752
3 1:45.529 14:10:00.274 4 1:47.054 14:12:43.806
4 1:44.615 14:11:44.889 5 1:47.296 14:14:31.102
5 1:44.138 14:13:29.027 6 1:47.410 14:16:18.512
6 1:43.484 14:15:12.511 7 1:56.871 14:18:15.383
7 1:43.744 14:16:56.255
Po. 9 - # 649 WESOLOWSKIS. - . o8 s
Po. 5 - # 640 STECKI M. - . . ng;g;t 1 1:50.089 14:05:40.771

Fastest lap: 1:39.238

RIDGESTONE
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